SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... of 2014 CRLMP No(s). 23508-23511/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/04/2013 in CRLA No. 686/2005, 12/04/2013 in CRLA No. 777/2005, 12/04/2013 in CRLA No. 832/2005, 12/04/2013 in CRLA No. 1084/2005 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

AMIT VASANTRAO KAMBALE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PINTYA @ BHAUSAHEB SAMPAT BAVALE & ANR.E

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file SLP and office report for direction)

Date: 08/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.

Mr. Ratan Wasekar, Adv.

Mr. K. N. Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Heard.

Post along with SLP(Crl.) Dy. No.29683 of 2014.

(Mahabir Singh)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER