

dITEM NO.23

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).

2168-2171/2016

AMIT VASANTRAO KAMBALE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PINTYA @ BHAUSAHEB SAMPAT BAVALE & ANR.E

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp)

Date : 07/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. K. N. Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shubhada Phaltankar,Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry to issue dasti notice through Trial Court as
requested in respect of respondent Nos. 1 to 4.

List again on 21.4.2017 .

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG